n FEATURES
l  DPST/DPDT 8A
l  Low profile power relay (height 16.5 mm) employing
    unique construction
l  Higher isolation by employing reinforced insulation co
     struction
   Insulation distance: 8 mm (between coil and contact)
   Dielectric strength: 5 kV (between coil and contact)

 (e) Contact Rating R : 8A
 (f) Custom Designation RG : Transparency cover
Ordering Code:
FTR-F1AL005V
Actual Marking:
F1AL005V
RoHS compliant
2
FTR-F1 SERIES
n PART NUMBERS
Ordering Part Number Series Contact Coil Power Coil
Roltage
Contact
Rating
Special
Designation
FTR-F1AL003R(-RG)
FTR-F1
A: 2 form A
L:  400 mW
3
R: 8A
RG:
Transparency
coRer
FTR-F1AL005R(-RG) 5
FTR-F1AL006R(-RG) 6
FTR-F1AL009R(-RG) 9
FTR-F1AL012R(-RG) 12
FTR-F1AL024R(-RG) 24
FTR-F1AL048R(-RG) 48
FTR-F1CL003R(-RG)
C: 2 form C
3
FTR-F1CL005R(-RG) 5
FTR-F1CL006R(-RG) 6
FTR-F1CL009R(-RG) 9
FTR-F1CL012R(-RG) 12
FTR-F1CL024R(-RG) 24
FTR-F1CL048R(-RG) 48
n COIL DATA CHART
Coil
Voltage
Nominal